NOTES: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
1.  MATERIAL:
     SHELL: ZINC ALLOY, NICKEL PLATED
     COUPLING RING: ALUMINUM ALLOY, NICKEL PLATED
     INSERT AND RETAINING RING: THERMOPLASTIC
     SEAL: SILICONE RUBBER
2.  MODIFICATIONS:  THREADED HOUSING; NORMAL DIA. SEAL
3. SPECIFICATIONS:

-C
L2
2
YY
M
M
D
D
37.8
Ø36.3
M38X1.5 6g THREAD
110°REF 110°REF
MAIN POLARIZING  KEYWAY
Machined Contacts, Sockets & Pins
Part Number Description Size AWG Type
AT60-215-1631 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated    16 14 Machined
AT62-209-1631 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated    16 14 Machined
AT60-215-16141 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    16 14 Machined
AT62-209-16141 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    16 14 Machined
AT60-202-1631 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated 16 16-20 Machined
AT62-201-1631 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated    16 16-20 Machined
AT60-202-16141 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    16 16-20 Machined
AT62-201-16141 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    16 16-20 Machined
AT60-202-1631-22 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated 16 22-24 Machined
AT62-201-1631-22 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated 16 22-24 Machined
AT60-202-16141-22 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    16 22-24 Machined
AT62-201-16141-22 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    16 22-24 Machined
Stamped & Formed Contacts, Sockets & Pins
Part Number Description Size AWG Type
AT60-14-0144 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated    16 14-16 Stamped & Formed
AT62-14-0144 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated    16 14-16 Stamped & Formed
AT60-14-0122 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    16 14-16 Stamped & Formed
AT62-14-0122 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    16 14-16 Stamped & Formed
AT60-16-0144 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated    16 16-18 Stamped & Formed
AT62-16-0144 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated 16 16-18 Stamped & Formed
AT60-16-0122 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    16 16-18 Stamped & Formed
AT62-16-0122 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    16 16-18 Stamped & Formed
AT60-16-0644 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated    16 18-20 Stamped & Formed
AT62-16-0644 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated    16 18-20 Stamped & Formed
AT60-16-0622 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    16 18-20 Stamped & Formed
AT62-16-0622 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    16 18-20 Stamped & Formed
AT60-16-0844 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated 16 20-22 Stamped & Formed
AT62-16-0844 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated    16 20-22 Stamped & Formed
AT60-16-0822 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    16 20-22 Stamped & Formed
AT62-16-0822 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    16 20-22 Stamped & Formed
Tooling - Machined Contacts
Part Part Number Description
CA-5D12 Universal Hand Crimp Tool, Size 12/16/20
(Machined contacts only)